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1
Basant Ballabh 

Kandpal

37 M M.A. 9837803598 basantkandpal 6@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

2
Bhawana Tiwari 41 F M.A. 7500070397 bhawanatewari3999@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

3 Deepa Pandey 25 F M.A. 9458371536 go2poojapandey@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

4 Neeta Negi 26 F M.A. 9997254637 negineetu525@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

5 Smt.Vinita Arya 36 F M.A. 8057483648 vinitaarya11@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

6
Kailash Chandra 

Tewari

41 M M.A. 9012644098 Kailashtewari31@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

7
Shobha Lohani 29 F M.A. 7252064617 shobhaupadhyay77@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

8 Hema Lohani 34 F 12th 7830519458 hemalohani1986@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

9
Edwin Wheeler 48 M 12th 8475047142 wheeleredwine2018@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

10 Neema Binwal 35 F M.A. 9917374731 neema312@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

11 Mamta Tiwari 38 F M.A. 9639128497 Mamta Tiwari@.com.629 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

12 Sunita Rani 43 F M.A. 9758037430 Sunitarani0680@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

13
Mo.Wasim 40 M M.A 9761895805 Mohmadwasim1985@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

14 Kavita Bisht 28 F M.A. 9675514251 kavitabisht.1292@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

15 Govindi Bisht 42 F B.A. 9756279338 govindibisht111@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

16 Deepa Arya 25 F B.A. 9536171049 aryadeepa270@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

17 Bhawana Arya 34 F 12th 9837846588 ginniarya9@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

18 Yamuna Prasad 28 M M.A. 9719135283 munnaom5283@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

19 Bhaskar Joshi 31 M M.A. 9837362590 bhaskarjoshi563@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

20
Kailash Chandra Joshi 30 M M.A. 8958913694 joshikailash3694@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

21 Deepa Bisht 29 F B.A. 9927114113 deepabishtdeepa90@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

22 Beena Chaudhary 32 F B.A. 7500705166 beenachaudhary@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

23 Deepa Chaudhary 29 F M.A. 7248717529 cdeepa243@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

24 Rekha Pant 28 F M.A. 9190638730 rekha_pant@yahoo.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

25 Neelam Bisht 28 F M.A. 7248378550 neelambisht932@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

26 Rajni 25 F B.A. 7830593776 drajni252@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

27 Kiran Arya 41 F M.A. 7900842686 aryakiran562@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

28 Anita Arya 41 F M.A. 7579236104 deekshaaryadutt@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

29 Chandraparkash Joshi 51 M M.A 8006493999 cp_joshi72@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

30 Nandan Singh Fartyal 48 M B.A. 9459027000 nandan.singh@yahoo.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

31 Hema Pandey 42 F 10th 9411557590 hema.pandey21@gmai.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

32 Babita Shah 42 F B.A. 9690724691 babita.shah@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

33 Kiran Bala 47 F 12th 7830247184 kiran.bala@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

34 Vijay Kumar Tamta 27 M M.A. 9568633519 vijay.kumar@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

35 Hema Khati 35 F M.A. 8954051743 hema.khati200@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

36 Prakash Ram 29 M M.A. 8126643289 ramprakashkohli@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

37 Pushpa Goswami 30 F M.A. 8392876657 pushpa.goswami@yahoo.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

38 Mahendra singh Baneshi 31 M B.A. 7838323807 chitrancbaheshi@gmail.com 01.03.23 01.03.24 DLSA Almora

List of  All Para Legal Volunteers empanelled with DLSA
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